
CheckOut 
T hese Great Listings

2,400 sq.ft., 2 spacious apts; one down-
stairs, one upstairs. 4 BR, 3 bath. 1.1 acres. 
Garage can be renovated. 3 natural gas 
meters. 3 electrical panels.

1.6 acres. 1,667 sq.ft. 3 BR, 2 bath. 2 car 
garage. Move-in ready ranch. Central a/c. 
New front deck. Large LR. Large kitchen. 

1,181 sq.ft. 2 apts. 3 BR, 2 bath. Currently 
2 apts. easily convert to single family home. 
Close to downtown stores & services. Excel-
lent income generating property. Oversized 
lot provides plenty of parking. Laundry hook-
ups in basement.
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MLS #48791 • $169,000
92 SH 345, Potsdam 

NEW PRICE! 1,920 sq.ft. 4 BR, 3 bath, 1 car 
gar. Remodeled. Move-in ready! Across from 
Sabad’s Rest.. On water. Beautiful kitchen w/
island. Plenty of  cabinets/counterspace. Back 
porch-3 season sunroom. Stainless Steel ap-
pliances convey. Lg.DR. 

MLS #49881 • $124,000
9 Elderkin St., Potsdam

MLS #49541  • $199,000
88 West Main St., Norfolk

MLS #49509 • $225,000
36 Tucker Rd., Colton

2.7 acres. 1,992 sq.ft. Duplex. 5 BR, 3 bath. 
Farmhouse w/wrap around porch. Keep 
apartments or revert to large family home. 
Large upstairs w/walk-in closets. Gazebo 
& stunning views. Three extra large  barn/
garages plus sheds. 6 miles from Potsdam.

MLS #49751 • $179,000
1419  Old Potsdam-Pville. Rd., Potsdam

MLS#49643 • $39,900
Off Trimm Rd., South Colton 

0.62 acres. 150x180 road. Great seasonal 
camp location. 1 BR, 1 bath. Lovely living 
room & dining room areas. Kitchen flows to 
bathroom. Near Snow Bowl State Forest. 
Hunt, fish, snowmobile  & hike the seasons.

MLS #49441 • $373,000
5955 SH 56, Potsdam

MLS #49105 • $224,000
5529 SH 56, Potsdam

0.6 acres. 1,500 sq.ft. 3 BR, 2 bath, 2 car 
garage. Move-in ready. Remodeled. Open 
concept kitchen/LR with tongue & groove 
pine vaulted ceiling. Back deck. Primary 
BR offers walk-in closet w/full bath. Base-
ment laundry, Large back yard.

MLS #48557 • $190,000
199 Gulf Rd., Colton

0.33 Acres, 768 sf., 1 BR. Adorable water-
front cottage. Options exist to enlarge. Front 
porch & deck. Basement can be refashioned. 
Propane Energy  Efficient furnace.

7.2 acres. 4,118 sq.ft., 4 BR, 2 bath. Highly 
sought after Hannawa Falls. Former renowed 
artist home/studio. Attached gar. could be apt. 
Renovated in the ‘90’s. Custom built cabinets, 
stained glass light fixtures, tile inlays. Lg. kitch-
en, expansive DR w/lg. sliding glass doors to 
deck. Stunning great room. Adjacent to Erie 
Hydro Power Co. on Racquette River.

Results that MOVE you!

MLS# 49759 • $98,000
230 E. Orvis St., Massena

MLS # 49766 • $375,000
53 West Main St., Norfolk

MLS #49765 • $34,900
860 SH  420, Brasher Falls

Mllll MLS # 49870 • $69,900
County Route 14, Madrid

MLS # 49825 • $59,000
149 Pork St., Madrid

MLS # 49513 • $59,000
37 River St., Norwood

4 acres. With 418’ road frontage. Partially 
cleared with some fill already brought in. 
Close to Potsdam, Massena, Winthrop & 
West Stockholm. Nice shed already on prop-
erty that could turn into a small camp. Many 
types of trees & some trails on the property.

7.87 acres. 350’ rd. frontage. Newly 
surveyed. Natural spring on property!  
Grasse River for fishing, kayaking & 
small watercraft.

3 acres. 160’ rd. frontage. 27” x 40’ cement 
pad. 220’ drilled well. 100 gal. septic. 30’ x 
32’ two  car garage & storage shed. Electric 
pole with service. 

Waterfront vacant land. Dead end street. 
Perfect spot to build!  Electricity, internet, 
natural gas spectrum & public water & sewer 
available. 

7 unit  apartment bldg. with large commer-
cial space. Large parking lot in back plus 
side/front parking. Coin operated laundry 
room with 3 washers & dryers. 

2,000 sq.ft, 2 acts, 4 BR, 2 bath. Great in-
come property. 2 unit in the heart of Mas-
sena. Walking distance to many amenities. 
Both units currently rented with steady flow 
of rental interest. Upstairs nicely remodeled. 
Metal roof in excellent condition.
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